

BUILD

Workcode:

Quality Hardware

Main Street P.O. Box 100 Lancaster, PA 17603 Phone: (222) 989-8989

Fax: (222) 989-7979

Employee. John Kassler

Customer

Keith Elmer - ELMKEI 125 North Potts Rd Pottstown, PA 19640

Phone E-Mail

(610) 233-8593 Fax

(610) 233-5766

Work Order

Task	Scheduled Date	Scheduled Time	Page
7	6/15/2000		1



Salesperson	: ADMINISTRATOR Employee: John Kassler			I I I I I I I I I I	
Ordered	Shipped Materials	Each	Amount		
1.00	TACHAM - Tack Hammer	14.95	14.95	Directions:	
0.17	ELMWOO - case Elmer's Wood Glue	2.75	5.50	The directions to this customer are here. Any customer-specific directions ar	
5.00	PGALPGVAL - Gallon of Valspar Premium Gloss Pair	20.95	104.75	here. The directions to this customer are here. Any customer-specific directions ar	
10.00	PCANSPY20 - 20 Oz. Can of Spray Paint	3.50	35.00	here. The directions to this customer are here. Any customer-specific directions are	
5.00	WHEBAR - Wheelbarrow	59.00	295.00	here.	
1.00	HALWRE - ea 1/2 in Wrench	1.35	1.35	Task Notes:	
3.00	BIRBAT - Birdbath	19.95	59.85	Task notes here. These notes are in the task. Task not	es here. These notes
0.58	ELMWOO - case Elmer's Wood Glue	2.75	19.25	are in the task. Task notes here. These notes are in the ta	
2.00	DUCTAP - Roll of Duct Tape	1.65	3.30	These notes are in the task. Task notes here. These notes are in the task. Task	
5.00	300-RLE-30110 - Romaine Lettuce - 10 lb. case	5.75	28.75	notes here. These notes are in the task. Task notes here. These notes are in the	
5.00	300-RLET-30500 - Red Lettuce - 20 lb case	5.75	28.75	task. Task notes here. These notes are in the task.	
4.00	300-RRA-30260 - Red Radish - 15 lb. case	15.50	62.00	Labor	Amoun
1.00	200-VRT-20410 - Red Vine Ripe Tomato - 20 lb. case	7.75	7.75	Prints	90.0
3.00	200-BAN-20101 - Banana - 20lb case	2.99	8.97	Li	abor Subtotal - \$90.0
3.00	RAKHEA - Rake Head	26.95	80.85		
2.00	GARHOS25 - 25' Garden Hose	13.50	27.00		
3.00	200-BAN-20101 - Banana - 20lb case	2.99	8.97		
5.00	300-5MU-300150 - Mushroom - 5 lb basket	3.99	19.95		
3.00	200-BAN-20101 - Banana - 20lb case	2.99	8.97		
3.00	GARHOS25 - 25' Garden Hose	13.50	40.50		
	Ma	nterials Subtota	ıl - \$861.41		
Total Mate		iterial		Total Labor	
☐ Comple	eted			Time Mileage Total Material	
				Stop	
Customer Signature:		Date: _		Start Tax	
Tech: Signature:				Total	
1 ecn:	Signature:	Date: _		1 Otal	